The Grim Reader Crossword
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Across

. Assassin

. Loosening up
. Renovation
13.
14.
17.
20.
22.
23.
26.
27.
30.

34.
36.
38.
42.
43.
45.
46.

Estimations of value

Commemoration for the deceased
Cowardly

Yearly

Mother

Gothic duMaurier novel
Responsibilities

What one does with a book

cooker

Emotionless way of committing a crime (3 words)
Small city

Bothering

Three or more in a row

Novel

Where one can talk to the dead (plural)
Fair

10.
11.
12.
15.
16.
18.

19

O N W N =

Down

. Pull quickly

. Saturday and Sunday
. Whole

. Buddha’s ideal truth
. Regional

Girls, Janet Jackson song
Types of trees common in the tropics
Classic Alcott novel (2 words)
Melodic
down Exhausted
Blueprints
Where Mr. Bennett left his heart (2 words)

. Apprehend
21.
24,
25.
26.
28.
29.
31.
32.
33.
35.
37.
39.
40.
41.
44,

Battle cry
Viciously
Avaricious
Joy
Most loved
Peer
Moving with leaps
Discover
Pieala
Dough
Disappeared
Private

of the Clones, Star Wars title
More pleased
Demeanor



